

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20969/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 09/05/2003 in CWP No. 14820/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULWANT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Rathore,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kawaljit Kochar,Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Special leave granted.

Printing dispensed with. The appeal shall be heard on the SLP paper books. Additional documents, if any, shall be filed by the parties within four weeks. Original record shall be requisitioned.

(Neena Verma)

(Anand

Singh)

Court Master

Court Master